)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18365

Division: 13UB 2nd WEST1
Date: Friday, March 13, 2020
Home: 07 CISC NORTH LKN BLUE

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: mzp 04

Time: 7:00 PM

Away: 07 CISC NORTH NM BLUE
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

07 CISC NORTH LKN BLUE

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

07 CISC NORTH NM BLUE

010
016
018
024
028
039
043
044
049
062
064
007
072
075
076
009

Name Goals Misconduct
Jacob Chaffee

Zachary Johnson
Aedan Klein

Tyler Douglass
Alexander Ridgway
Elijah Gundlach
Kevin Flores-Valentin
Caden Bean

Dylan Virga

Brice McCracken
Cade Williams
Ethan Chrestler
Jase Williams
William Diaz
Saeed Bou Zeidan

Maverick Burrell

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




