

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18365

Division: 13UB 2nd WEST1 Field: MZP 04

Date: Friday, March 13, 2020 Time: 7:00 PM

Home: 07 CISC NORTH LKN BLUE Away: 07 CISC NORTH NM BLUE

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach		. <u></u> .	
-	DDINT NAME	CICNATURE	CELL

07 CISC NORTH LKN BLUE

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

07 CISC NORTH NM BLUE

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct
				010	Jacob Chaffee		
			: :	016	Zachary Johnson		: :
			: :	018	Aedan Klein		: :
			: :	024	Tyler Douglass		: :
			: :	028	Alexander Ridgway		: :
			: :	039	Elijah Gundlach		: :
				043	Kevin Flores-Valentin		: : :
			: : :	044	Caden Bean		: : :
			: :	049	Dylan Virga		: :
				062	Brice McCracken		: : :
			: : :	064	Cade Williams		: : :
				007	Ethan Chrestler		: : :
				072	Jase Williams		: : :
			: : :	075	William Diaz		: : :
				076	Saeed Bou Zeidan		: : :
			: :	009	Maverick Burrell		: : :
			: :				: :
			: :				: :
			: :				: : :
			: : :				: : :
			: : :				: : :
			: : :				: : :

- C1 Unsporting Behavior C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments